
 Saginaw Chippewa Indian Tribe Events
 Isabella & Saganing

MAY 2021 for updates 
and events!

Immersion House and ALRD Building - By Appointment Only
Call (989) 775-4110 or IOsawamick@sagchip.org

Anishinaabe Language Sessions - Zoom Appointments Only
Call (989) 775-4110 or IOsawamick@sagchip.org

7th Generation Cultural Arts & Crafts Supply Giveaway
Monday thru Friday — 8 am to 5 pm — By Appointment Only — Call (989) 775-4780

May 3 – August    Monday Night Masters      
5 – 6 pm Tee Times — Recreation — (989) 775-4149

Monday, May 3

Card Pick-Up: Project AWARE "Rez Star Warz BINGO" 11 am - 2 pm Education 
Administration Building (989) 775-4501

Tuesday, May 4 — 2021 Annual Report Deadline by 5 PM!

Project AWARE Rez Star Warz BINGO LIVE ON ZOOM 6:30 pm - 9 pm Education 
Administration (989) 775-4501

Wednesday, May 5

Garden Box Giveaway/Food Sustainability 1 pm - 3 pm 7th Generation (989) 775-4780

Scavenger Hunt Planning 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm 7th Generation (989) 775-4780

Thursday, May 6

Sacred Fire Only 7:30 am - 4 pm 7th Generation (989) 775-4780

Self Management Class Via-Zoom 3 pm - 4 pm Behavioral Health (989) 775-4818

Friday, May 7 — June Child Welfare Deadline by 5 PM!

Active Parenting Now 10:30 am - 12 pm ACFS (989) 775-4991



Wednesday, May 12

Scavenger Hunt Planning 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm 7th Generation (989) 775-4780

Thursday, May 13

Drive Thru Sacred Fire Lunch with Anishinabemowin Packets 7:30 am - 4 pm 7th Generation (989) 775-4780

Friday, May 14

Active Parenting Now 10:30 am - 12 pm ACFS (989) 775-4991

Saturday, May 15

Reservation Household Clean Up 9 am - 12 pm SCA Parking Lot (989) 775-4595

Tuesday, May 18

Scavenger Hunt 4 pm - 7 pm 7th Generation (989) 775-4780

Thursday, May 20

Sacred Fire Only 7:30 am - 4 pm 7th Generation (989) 775-4780

Friday, May 21

Active Parenting Now 10:30 am - 12 pm ACFS (989) 775-4991

Tuesday, May 25

Lacrosse Stick Making 5 pm - 8 pm 7th Generation (989) 775-4780

Wednesday, May 26

Community Health & Fitness Day 11 am - 2 pm 
and 4 pm - 6 pm

Nimkee Fitness Fit Park 
Outdoors (989) 775-4694

Thursday, May 27

Drive Thru Sacred Fire Lunch with Anishinabemowin Packets 7:30 am - 4 pm 7th Generation (989) 775-4780

Saganing Indian Cemetery and Church Cleanup 10:30 am - 1:30 pm Saganing (989) 775-5820

Lacrosse Stick Making 5 pm - 8 pm 7th Generation (989) 775-4780

Friday, May 28

Active Parenting Now 10:30 am - 12 pm ACFS (989) 775-4991

Monday, May 31: Tribal Operations and Related Offices 
Closed in Observance of Memorial Holiday

7500 Soaring Eagle Blvd. 


